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CERAMIC TILE

ARCHITECTURAL SOLUTIONS
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SIZE

50 X 50

25 X 50

60 X 60

30 X 60

40 X 40

PCS/BOX

4 PCS

8 PCS

3 PCS

6 PCS

6 PCS

M2/BOX

1 M?

1 M?

1,08 M?

1,08 M?

0,96 M?

BOX DIMENSION

50 X50 X 4 CM

25 X 50 X8 CM

60 X60 X3 CM

30 X60 X6 CM

40 X 40 X6 CM

milan

CERAMIC TILE
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